48000135173

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Àdd	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City)	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer.	

Office Use Only



700302865077

09/07/17--01015--009 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



W17-073874

D O'KEEFE
JUN 01 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 24, 2018

CARLOS ALEXIS SANTIAGO 3005 LORIMER CT GROVELAND, FL 34736

SUBJECT: SANCA TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: W18000049530

We have received your document for SANCA TRANSPORT LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$125.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 818A00010834

18 MAY 29 PM 12: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

September 14, 2017

CARLOS ALEXIS SANTIAGO 3005 LORIMER CT. GROVELAND, FL 34736

SUBJECT: CAS TRANSPORT LLC Ref. Number: W17000073874

We have received your document for CAS TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must insert the title or capacity of person(s) authorized to manage this limited liability company above the name(s) and address(es) listed. Such titles may include: Manager (MGR), Authorized Member (AMBR), AuthorizedPerson (AP), or Authorized Representative (AR).

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P15000018406.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 417A00018717

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Div	vision of Corporations
SUBJECT:	SANCA Transport LLC
nonder.	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed	Name of Limited Liability Company d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
(Carlos Alexis Santiago
-	Name of Person
-	Firm/Company
:	3005 Lorimer Ct
-	Address
(Groveland, FL 34736
c:	City/State and Zip Code arlossantiagopw@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, please call:
-	at ()
	Name of Ferson Area Code Daytine Ferephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:
S125.00 Fili	S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing AddressStreet AddressNew Filing SectionNew Filing SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CANCA Tours	-116		
SANCA Transpor	ontain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company "	LLC "or "LLC")
(7.Tain C	Man ine words Emmed Emm	ity company,	a.c., or EEC. y
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal office of	of the Limited L	Liability Company is:
Princ	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
3005 Lorimer Ct			
Groveland, FL 34	736		
			
another business entity with a	an active Florida registration.)	sioned rigerii.	ou must designate an individual or
·	an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered agen Carlos Alexis Santiago	t are:	ou must designate all mulvidual of
·	eet address of the registration.) Carlos Alexis Santiago Nan	t are:	ou must designate an murvidual of
·	eet address of the registered agen Carlos Alexis Santiago Nan 3005 Lorimer Ct	t are:	
·	eet address of the registered agen Carlos Alexis Santiago Nan 3005 Lorimer Ct Florida street address (P.O.)	t are:	
·	cet address of the registered agen Carlos Alexis Santiago Nan 3005 Lorimer Ct Florida street address (P.O Groveland, FL 34736	t are: ne). Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)
·	cet address of the registered agen Carlos Alexis Santiago Nan 3005 Lorimer Ct Florida street address (P.O Groveland, FL 34736	t are:	
The name and the Florida stre laving been named as registere lace designated in this certifica further agree to comply with the	cet address of the registered agen Carlos Alexis Santiago Nan 3005 Lorimer Ct Florida street address (P.O Groveland, FL 34736 City ed agent and to accept service of pate, I hereby accept the appointment of provisions of all statutes relating	t are: D. Box NOT acc State process for the accent as registered to the proper a	ceptable)

(CONTINUED)

AY 29 PH 12: 2'
RETART OF STATE

ILED

	-	 		
А	к	()	I.F.	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Name and Address:
	Carlos Alexis Santiago 3005 Lorimer Ct Groyeland, FL 34736
(Use attachment if necessary)	
he date of filing.)	cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CARLOS AVEXIS SANTIAGO

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

18 MAY 29 PM 12: 2!
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL AHASSEF FLORE

FILED

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find attached a new application in reference to document # W17000073874 filed back in September 2017. The original filing was rejected due to duplicate name, and I never received any correspondence at my mailing address to indicate such. I have chosen a new name of SANCA Transport LLC (in place of CAS Transport LLC). I would like to apply the \$125 filing fee that was paid previously by money order 2185434847 to this new LLC name.

Please contact me at 407-870-3116 with any questions.

Thank you,

Carlos Santiago

3005 Lorimer CT

Groveland, FL 34736

carlossantiagopw@gmail.com

18 MAY 29 PM 12: 2! SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIC

